StopJetLag Plan Money Back Guarantee Form

Please print and fill out the form below, sign it, attach a copy of your StopJetLag Plan, and return it to our guarantee department via a PDF email attachment sent to guarantee2023@stopjetlag.com or Postal Mail. If you are having difficulty printing the form, please contact the guarantee department at 650-851-4484.

Postal Mail:

StopJetLag Travel Service Attention: StopJetLag Plan Guarantee Dept. 731-A Emerson Palo Alto, CA 94301 USA

StopJetLag Plan Money Back Guarantee Info

Please fill out the following address information.		
Name (First, Last):		
Company:		
Mailing Address:		
E-mail address:		
Telephone No.:		
Credit Card (check one)		
Visa MasterCard Amex		
Credit Card No	Exp Date	
Name (First, Last):		

(Enter "SAME" if Billing Address is the same as the Mailing Address) Company: ______ Billing Address: ______ I authorize StopJetLag Travel Service to refund the above credit card the purchased cost of my StopJetLag Plan. Signature: ______ Date: ______

Questions regarding the required information for the StopJetLag Plan Money Back Guarantee should be sent to guarantee2023@stopjetlag.com.